OneNYC M/WBE Bulletin

City M/WBE Awards Fiscal 2015-2025

FY26 GOAL FY30 GOAL
$19.67 B $47.55B
$25 Billion $60 Billion
Agency Total M/WBE Value

Mayoral Agencies
Administration of Children’s Services

Business Integrity Commission

City Commission on Human Rights

Civilian Complaint Review Board

Department of Consumer Affairs

Department of Citywide Administrative Services

Department of Cultural Affairs

Department of City Planning

Department of Design and Construction

Department of Environmental Protection

Department for the Aging

Department of Homeless Services

Department of Buildings

Department of Correction

Department of Finance

Department of Health and Mental Hygiene

Department of Investigation

Department of Probation

Department of Records & Information Services

Department of Transportation

Department of Parks and Recreation

Department of Sanitation

Department of Veterans' Services

Department of Youth & Community Development

Fire Department

Department of Housing Preservation & Development

Human Resource Administration

Law Department

Landmarks Preservation Commission

Office of the Mayor

Office of Emergency Management

Police Department

Office of Administrative Trials and Hearings

Office of Technology and Innovation

Department of Small Business Services

Taxi & Limousine Commission

255,921,920.16
899,219.78
5,146,118.80
3,097,340.04
23,591,119.34
1,125,025,943.66
11,761,189.69
12,339,299.89
6,830,000,764.12
2,457,052,652.86
89,706,356.48
760,102,638.14
177,812,553.02
201,708,629.58
47,852,263.59
1,408,911,960.31
7,062,741.91
12,785,420.50
2,968,439.19
1,058,393,510.27
1,917,008,406.95
727,247,735.55
245,028.06
129,625,719.74
554,855,843.28
383,326,839.84
862,859,004.72
83,817,144.60
1,366,370.07
195,548,843.90
156,580,083.63
398,567,937.57
8,026,948.57
2,390,620,392.81
178,398,282.76
13,700,324.44

Total Mayoral
Non-Mayoral (City-Affiliated) Agencies
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22,493,934,987.82

Campaign Finance Board $ 35,645,609.01
Department of Education $ 3,599,014,712.44
Economic Development Corporation $ 2,043,707,864.56
Financial Information Services Agency $ 56,177,963.67
Health + Hospitals Corporation $ 3,647,421,337.42
New York City Housing Authority $ 6,335,479,212.01
Office of Collective Bargaining $ 433,005.00
Office of Payroll Administration $ 785,152.55
Office of the Actuary $ 358,939.89
School Construction Authority $ 9,336,187,771.67
Total Non-Mayoral $ 25,055,211,568.22

Mayoral and Non-Mayoral $ 47,549,146,556.04




